Steam generators -

Pest control

S-Team Debugger is the steam generator specifically designed
for fast, effective and environmentally friendly pest control,
especially for bed bugs. The temperature required to eliminate
these pests is 156°C. The 1200W superheater enables

this machine to produce dry steam up to 220°C, which can
penetrate mattresses, fabrics and textile surfaces without
wetting them, eliminating both bed bugs and their eggs.

The boiler, with its 2-litre capacity and 2000 W output,

allows an operating pressure of 5 bar. Simple, fast and without
the use of insecticides or chemicals, S-Team Debugger is

the perfect solution for pest control and sanitisation.

Ideal for hotels, residences, buses, trains, ships, planes,

cinemas and theatres.

TYPE
S-Team Debugger

FEATURES

Voltage - Frequency
Max power

Max power consumption
Boiler max power
Rated boiler capacity
Useful boiler capacity
Resistance power
Ampere

Pressure

Temperature
Maximum temperature
Steam production

Water tank capacity

IP code

Power supply cable

Weight (without accessories)

Dimensions

14

REF. NO.
14131610001

TiTiziziz

>z

bar
°C
°C

kg
H20/h

Kg
mm

PIECES/PALLET
16

220-240V~ 50/60Hz
3200
3250
2000
2

19
2000
13,9
5

156
220
3,5

22

IPX4

4,95

1l
500x280x320

TYPE

Pest-control lance

Triangular bristle-free steam brush
Nozzle joint

Cloth for triangular brush

Steam lance with nozzle @2.2
Refilling bottle 11,2

Wide range of optional accessories available in
‘Accessories for steam generators”

REF. NO.

2511812
2511649
2511822
8027021
2511813
8027022

FEEL THE PRO

IDEALFOR DISINFESTING
MATTRESSES, FABRICS,
AND TEXTILE SURFACES

PEST CONTROL WITHOUT
THE USE OF INSECTICIDES

@

PEST CONTROL LANCE

PRODUCTION OF SUPER-
DRY STEAM THAT DOES
NOT WET SURFACES

EXTREME SAFETY: IN THE
EVENT OF AN EMERGENCY,
THE INTELLI-BOILER
SYSTEM AUTOMATICALLY
SHUTS DOWN THE
MACHINE

STURDY STAINLESS
STEEL FRAME

5

CONTROL PANEL
PRACTICALAND INTUITIVE

PRACTICALAND
EASY TO USE



