S-Team Debugger



Steam generators -Pest control

S-Team Debugger is the steam generator specifically designed for fast, effective and environmentally friendly pest control, especially for bed bugs. The temperature required to eliminate these pests is 156°C. The 1200W superheater enables this machine to produce dry steam up to 220°C, which can penetrate mattresses, fabrics and textile surfaces without wetting them, eliminating both bed bugs and their eggs. The boiler, with its 2-litre capacity and 2000 W output, allows an operating pressure of 5 bar. Simple, fast and without the use of insecticides or chemicals, S-Team Debugger is the perfect solution for pest control and sanitisation. Ideal for hotels, residences, buses, trains, ships, planes, cinemas and theatres.





IDEAL FOR DISINFESTING MATTRESSES, FABRICS, AND TEXTILE SURFACES



PEST CONTROL WITHOUT THE USE OF INSECTICIDES





PRODUCTION OF SUPER-**DRY STEAM THAT DOES** NOT WET SURFACES



EXTREME SAFETY: IN THE EVENT OF AN EMERGENCY, THE INTELLI-BOILER SYSTEM AUTOMATICALLY SHUTS DOWN THE MACHINE



STURDY STAINLESS STEEL FRAME



CONTROL PANEL PRACTICAL AND INTUITIVE



PRACTICAL AND EASY TO USE

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

TYPF

S-Team Debugger

5-TealTi Debuggei	14131010001		
TECHNICAL DATA			
FEATURES			
Voltage - Frequency		220-240 V~	50/60 Hz
Max power	W	3200	
Max power consumption	W	3250	
Boiler max power	W	2000	
Rated boiler capacity	I	2	
Useful boiler capacity	1	1,9	
Resistance power	W	2000	
Ampère	А	13,9	
Pressure	bar	5	
Temperature	°C	156	
Maximum temperature	°C	220	•
Steam production	kg H2O/h	3,5	
Water tank capacity		2,2	
IP code	***************************************	IPX4	
Power supply cable	m	4,95	
Weight (without accessories)	Kg	11	

REF. NO.

1/131610001

PIECES/PALLET

500x280x320

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

TYPE	REF. NO.
Pest-control lance	2511812
Triangular bristle-free steam brush	2511649
Nozzle joint	2511822
Cloth for triangular brush	8027021
Steam lance with nozzle Ø 2.2	2511813
Refilling bottle I 1,2	8027022

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Wide range of optional accessories available in "Accessories for steam generators"